
August 2020 September 2020 2020-2021 Elementary School Calendar
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 1 2 3 4 5 8:10 a.m. - 3:10 p.m.  
2 3 4 5 6 4 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Half Days:  8:10 a.m. - 11:20 a.m.
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 08/31/2020  Monday   Institute Day
30 31 09/01/2020 Tuesday  Half Day PM

November 2020 09/04 - 09/07/2020  Friday/Monday  No School
October 2020 S M T W T F S 10/16/2020 Friday Professional Development No School

S M T W T F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 11/03/2020  Tuesday Professional Development No School
1 2 3 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 11/06/2020 Friday Half Day AM  Records PM

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 11/19/2020 Thursday Half Day AM  Conferences PM
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 11/25/2020 Wednesday Professional Dev.  No School
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 29 30 11/26 -11/27/2020 Thanksgiving Break No School
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 12/18/2020 Friday Half Day AM Holiday Break

January 2021 01/04/2021  Monday  School Resumes
December 2020 S M T W T F S 01/18/2021 Monday Professional Development No School

S M T W T F S 1 2 01/29/2021 Friday Half Day AM  Records PM
1 2 3 4 5 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 02/11/2021 Thursday Half Day AM  Records PM

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 02/12/2021 Friday Half Day AM Winter Recess
13 14 15 16 17 18 29 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 02/15 - 02/19/2021 Winter Recess
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 02/22/2021 Monday School Resumes
27 28 29 30 31 31 02/25/2021 Thursday Half Day AM Conferences PM

03/15/2021 Monday Professional Development No School
February 2021 March 2021 03/25/2021 Thursday Half Day AM - Records PM

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 03/26/2021 Friday Half Day AM Spring Break 
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6 04/05/2021 Monday School Resumes

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 05/07/2021 Friday Professional Development No School
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 5/28/2021 Friday Half Day AM Holiday Break
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 06/01/2021 Tuesday School Resumes
28 28 29 30 31 06/10/2021 Thursday Half Day AM

06/11/2021 Friday Half Day AM  Last day of school
April 2021 May 2021

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S

1 2 3 1

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

June 2021

S M T W T F S July 2021

1 2 3 4 5 S M T W T F S

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 1 2 3

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 No School       PD         Half Day                                          

27 28 29 30 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 31


